"I will love life more than anybody I will ever know." Neal Kwong, 1998

Neal Kwong Youth Citizenship Award Nomination Form

Please nominate a person between the ages of 12 and 19 who either lives in Falcon Heights or has volunteered within Falcon Heights. Nominators are encouraged to attach extra pages if required.

Name of Nominee
Address
Phone Number Age
Your Name
Your Phone Your E-Mail Address
Your Relationship to the Nominee
How has the nominee demonstrated outstanding leadership, volunteerism, or citizenship?
Is there anything you would like us to know about the nominee that will help us understand why you are nominating him or her (e.g. personal qualities, challenges, or interests)?
Nominations are due by Friday, April 25, 2025 at 4:30 p.m. You can e-mail this information to mail@falconheights.org, fax it to 651-792-7610 or mail it to us at: Falcon Heights City Hall Attn: Neal Kwong Award 2077 W. Larpenteur Avenue

Falcon Heights, MN 55113